11  455.00 5N/PAINT EX-POLO 85455 61072990 PCS  2730.00 455.00

7
 12  599.00 5T.SHI NC432(ONN) 61099090 33+10PCS  2528.38 361.20

3
 13  495.00 5F/S ROYAL STAG MODI 620342 PCS  1485.00 495.00

12
 14  106.00 5N/PAINT BOXER SHORTS 

(URBAN)

620342 PCS  1272.00 106.00

26374.00

Total : 
RS. TWENTY-SIX THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED 

SEVENTY-FOUR ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

627.95

627.95

66.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.